Metalurgia Pons LIM, S.L.

Plattenhalter

17

Plattenhalter

Code

Referenz

MaBnahmen

Referenz: 222
100 u.

Dies ist:
Kante:
Fixierung:
Spange:

Anwendungen: Fur Mobel

Fertig Varianten

Gewicht (gr.) EAN

44005594
77700039

222/339
222/339

30x15x2.0
30x15x2.0

Zincado

Latonado

8429352099913
8429352029811

2 produzieren



